City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of December, 2020

Address
1406

1602 N
1607
824
3600
2714

3006

1/5/2021

Carter St

19th St

National St

Woodhaven Dr

Enslow Ave

Calverton St

Fendall Ave

Action Date
12/3/2020

12/3/2020
12/3/2020
12/8/2020
12/10/2020
12/18/2020

1/5/2021

Activity

Home Repair
Home Repair
Lead Abatement
Lead Abatement
Home Repair
Home Repair

Lead Abatement

Finding

No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

VCRIS #
N/A

127-0817
127-6073
127-6757
127-0831-0333
127-0852

127-5898-0492

Neighborhood

Maymont Terrace
Eastview

Fulton

Woodhaven

North Highland Park
Jeff Davis

Brookland Park

Year Built
1948

1926
1938
1959
1910
1952

1923

Acreage

0.133
0.155
0.096
0.393
0.112
0.172

0.116

Agency

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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