## City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of December, 2020

Address		Action Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS #	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
1406	Carter St	12/3/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Maymont Terrace	1948	0.133	ProjectHomes
1602 N	19th St	12/3/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0817	Eastview	1926	0.155	ProjectHomes
1607	National St	12/3/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6073	Fulton	1938	0.096	ProjectHomes
824	Woodhaven Dr	12/8/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-6757	Woodhaven	1959	0.393	ProjectHomes
3600	Enslow Ave	12/10/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0831-0333	North Highland Park	1910	0.112	ProjectHomes
2714	Calverton St	12/18/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	127-0852	Jeff Davis	1952	0.172	ProjectHomes
3006	Fendall Ave	1/5/2021	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-5898-0492	Brookland Park	1923	0.116	ProjectHomes

1/5/2021 Page 1 of 1